
Ophit HDMB2-A035 35m/115ft 4K 18Gbps Optical HDMI Fiber Cable Extender

(Transmitter/Receiver)/V 2.0 Standard

• Optical Converter

• Transmitter : 4 ch 850nm Multi-mode VCSEL

• Receiver : 4 ch GaAs PIN photo Diode

• Input and Output Signal : TMDS Signal HDMI 2.0 standard

• Video Bandwidth : 18 Gbps

• Module Size

• Transmitter : 114 x 25 x 21mm (W×D×H)

• Receiver : 73 x 25 x 21mm (W×D×H)

• Using electrical connector

• Transmitter : HDMI A Type Plug(Male)

• Receiver : HDMI A Type Plug(Male)

• Applied Fiber : 50/125■ Multi-mode glass-fiber
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